FRANKS i

COLD BEVERAGES

MINERAL WATER

Still 250ml
Sparkling 250ml
Still 750ml
Sparkling 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Creme Soda
Appletizer

Red Grapetizer
BOS Lemon Ice tea
BOS Peach Ice tea

BEVERAGE MIXERS

Tonic

Tonic Zero

Pink Tonic
Grapefruit Tonic
Ginger Ale
Lemonade

Soda Water
Tomato Cocktail

CORDIALS
Elderflower
Grapefruit
Passionfruit

Lime

Kola

WARM BEVERAGES

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Americano

Red Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

TEAS
English breakfast
Cylon

Earl Grey

Mint

Rooibos
Chamomile

20
20
45
45

38
38
38
38
50
50
40
40

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
10
10
10

20
28
32
26
28
32

28
28
28
28
28
28

7

PASSWORD
threeoaks

Scan for WiFi.

Ns
*P 5k,

l.\

(7

YWoo®
(WHITE WINES

all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschhoek Wine Valley

Cap Classique

BTL| GL
L'Ormarins Brut NV 320 | 65
L'Ormarins Brut Rose NV 320 | 65
Boschendal Brut 355
Colmant Blanc De Blancs 585
Sauvignon Bl anc
Wild House - Wildeberg 170| 50
Cape of Good Hope Altima 395
La Motte Pierneef 425
Wildeberg Terroir 440
Chardonnay
Wild House - Wildeberg 17050
Chamonix Unwooded 325
Mont Rochelle 360
Atlas Swift Shelter 500
Chenin Bl anc
Wild House - Wildeberg 17050
Allée Bleue 300
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier 350
Unique Terroir
Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio 240 | 60
Stony Brook The J 285
Wildeberg Tea Leaf 290
Haut Espoir Cloud Fall 260
R os ¢
Holden Manz Rothco 315]80
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Rose 240
Coterie by Wildeberg Cinsault Rose 415
Boschendal 280

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BREWED

Citron - Craft Lemonade 45
SPIRIT ALTERNATIVE

Abstinence Cape Floral - per tot 25
Abstinence Cape Citrus - per tot 25
DE-ALCOHOLISED WINE

Leopards leap Natura - White 220 | 45
Leopards leap Natura - Red 220 | 45
Inah Premium Juice Sauvignon Blanc 185 | 50
Inah Premium Juice Cabernet Sauvignon 18550

' CORNER

R E D WINES

all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschhoek Wine Valley

Merl ot

BTL| GL
La Bri 395100
Rickety Bridge 345
Glenwood 320

Cabernet Sauvignon

Topiary 350185
La Motte 410
Mont Rochelle 700
Lynx The Cab 560
Syrah | Shiraz
Wild House - Wildeberg 200 | 60
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier 350
La Motte 505
Old Road 12 Mile 600
Pinot N oir
Haute Cabriere Unwooded 280170
Terra Del Capo Sangovese 325
Chamonix Feldspar 475
Pinotage
Wild House - Wildeberg 200 | 60
Chamonix Greywacke 440
Bellingham The Bernard Series 595
Red Blends
Lynx Passion 310|75
Holden Manz Vernissage 295
La Bri Double Door Petit Verdot 350
Haute Cabriere Arnim Family reserve 350
Anthonij Rupert Optima 545

.

P
DESSERT WINE '

PORT &
By the glass 50ml

APERITIF

Rickety Bridge Chenin NLH (end of line) 60 SQ
Glenwood Noblesse NLH 85
Boekenhoutskloof NLH 115
Allesverloren Port 25
Boplaas Cape Tawny Port 40
Jagermeister 35
FCH Distillery Slivovic 65
Grappa Alexander Bianca 75
Bottega Grappa Tardiva 150




FRANKS ¥

OUR BEER

WE MAKE DAMN GOOD BEER.

Handcrafted to perfection using only the highest quality,
natural ingredients, our beer is unpasteurised and naturally
carbonated

THREE OAKS - CRAFT LAGER 40| 58
Our triple award-winning craft lager

Light, easy drinking with a crisp taste

4.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 20

WEISSBIER N°5 - GERMAN STYLE 40|58
Classic German style beer, fruity and spicy
5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 14

LA SAISON - BELGIAN STYLE 44| 62
Highly hopped Saison, fruity and complex
6.8% ALC/VOL, IBU: 30

LIBERTY - AMERICAN PALE ALE 44 | 62
Crisp, easy drinking American Pale Ale

Dry and fruity

5.2% ALC/VOL, IBU: 35

THE STOUT 44| 62
Multi award winning Stout

Coffee, chocolate, full-bodied flavour

6.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 65

SMALL BATCH

This is where our beer creations really do come to life!
Our brewer schemes like a mad scientist in his
lab for weeks, sometimes months, to bring

you these bad boys

Taste our Six beers 90

Individual tasters 20

FRANKS COCKTAILS

FANCY FRANK 95
Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Indian Tonic
PALOMA 95
Tequila, Honey, Lime juice, Grapefruit tonic
MOSCOW MULE 90
Vodka, Aromatic Bitters, Indian Tonic

LAGARITA 90

Three Oaks Craft Lager, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon,
Salted rim

BELGIAN SUNSHINE 95

La Saison Belgian Style Beer, La Saison Gin,
Elderflower, Lemon Juice.

JOHN CHO 95
Gin, Litchi Syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Tonic
POPCORN OLD FASHIONED 90
Whisky, Popcorn Syrup, Aromatic Bitters
PASSIONATE FRANK 85

Gin, Passion fruit, lemon juice

Q@J).NS
'.\

69

(o)

°’Woo'°

WE ARE CASHLESS

OUR SELTZER

Generally speaking, we like the word yes-yes
, yes to a refreshing beverage with friends. Making our
Seltzer we found ourselves practicing the power of no.
No preservatives, no BS and definitely no mixing... Our
Seltzer is made the only way it should be - brewed in
house with crafted Franschhoek Valley Spring Water
infused with a little flavour and wink. They're gluten-
free, low in sugar and less than 100 calories.

SALUT ZESTY LIME 28 SQ
We love a bite, but we're not bitter we're just a
home-brewed, low-calorie refreshment

4.5% ALC/VOL

SALUT RUBY GRAPEFRUIT 28 SQ
Okay, hear us out... you know when you open a bottle
and it goes "Tsss"? This tastes like that sound, know
what we mean?

4.5% ALC/VOL
OUR CRAFT LEMONADES

MON CHERI - CHERRY LEMONADE 55
A little sweet with a sharp twist, naturally
brewed and, flavoured with real juice no fake
stuff!

5% ALC/VOL

CITRON - CRAFT LEMONADE 45
Non Alcoholic

Made with the finest lemons in the
Franschhoek valley, this hazy non-alcoholic
drink is refreshingly zesty,and tart balanced by
the perfect amount of sweetness

MARTINI - GIN | VODKA 120
Your choice , Vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI 110
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

APEROL SPRITZ 100
Aperol, Cinzano to Spritz, Soda water

WHISKEY SOURS 105
Whiskey, Egg white, Lemon juice, Cane syrup, bitters
LONG ISLAND 110
White rum, Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Coke

BLOODY MARY 120
Vodka, Tomato Cocktail, Worcestershire sauce
TEQUILA SUNRISE 100
Tequila silver, Grenadine, Orange juice

NEGRONI 90
Gin, Red Bitters, Vermouth, Campari

PIMMS CUP 90

Pimms No1, lemonade and gingerale.

»; CORNER

FREE YOUR SPIRIT

G I N

La Saison
Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Bloedlemoen
Clemengold
Hendricks
Inveroche Amber
Inveroche Classic
Musgrave Pink
Roku

Six Dogs Blue

V ODKA
Tito's
Absolute
Smirnoff 1818
Skyy

Grey Goose
Belvedere

WHISKY

Glenmorangie 10Y
Jameson

Makers Mark

Bells

Glenfiddich 12Y
J&B

Jack Daniels

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Red
Monkey Shoulder

BRANDY & COGNAC

KWV 5 Year

KWV 10 Year
Hennesey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Honor VS

Van Ryns 10 Year
Boschendal XO

RUM
Baccardi Silver
Red Heart

Captain Morgan Spiced gold

50
35
45
35
45
45
45
50
50
45
50
55

38
35
22
30
65
48

55
45
45
30
65
35
35
45
35
45

25
40
40
85
50
58
70

27
25
25

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS

Amarula
Frangelico
Kahlua
Campari

Martini Rosso, Dry, Bianco
Disaronno Amaretto

Pimms

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Gold

20
30
30
35
20
40
30

85
40
40



