



## COLD BEVERAGES

### MINERAL WATER

Still 250ml	20
Sparkling 250ml	20
Still 750ml	45
Sparkling 750ml	45

### SOFT DRINKS

Coke	38
Coke Zero	38
Sprite Zero	38
Creme Soda	38
Appletizer	50
Red Grapetizer	50
BOS Lemon Ice tea	40
BOS Peach Ice tea	40

### BEVERAGE MIXERS

Tonic	30
Tonic Zero	30
Pink Tonic	30
Grapefruit Tonic	30
Ginger Ale	30
Lemonade	30
Soda Water	30
Tomato Cocktail	50

### CORDIALS

Elderflower	30
Grapefruit	30
Passionfruit	10
Lime	10
Kola	10

### WARM BEVERAGES

Espresso	20
Cappuccino	28
Latte	32
Americano	26
Red Cappuccino	28
Hot Chocolate	32

### TEAS

English breakfast	28
Cylon	28
Earl Grey	28
Mint	28
Rooibos	28
Chamomile	28

## WE ARE CASHLESS

### WHITE WINES

*all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschoek Wine Valley*

#### C a p C l a s s i q u e

	BTL   GL
L'Ormarins Brut NV	320   65
L'Ormarins Brut Rose NV	320   65
Boschendal Brut	355
Colmant Blanc De Blancs	585

#### S a u v i g n o n B l a n c

Wild House - Wildeberg	170   50
Cape of Good Hope Altima	395
La Motte Pierneef	425
Wildeberg Terroir	440

#### C h a r d o n n a y

Wild House - Wildeberg	170   50
Chamonix Unwooded	325
Mont Rochelle	360
Atlas Swift Shelter	500

#### C h e n i n B l a n c

Wild House - Wildeberg	170   50
Allée Bleue	300
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier	350

#### U n i q u e T e r r o i r

Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio	240   60
Stony Brook The J	285
Wildeberg Tea Leaf	290
Haut Espoir Cloud Fall	260

#### R o s é

Holden Manz Rothco	315   80
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir Rose	240
Coterie by Wildeberg Cinsault Rose	415
Boschendal	280

## NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

### B R E W E D

Citron - Craft Lemonade	45
-------------------------	----

### S P I R I T A L T E R N A T I V E

Abstinence Cape Floral - per tot	25
Abstinence Cape Citrus - per tot	25

### D E - A L C O H O L I S E D W I N E

Leopards leap Natura - White	220   45
Leopards leap Natura - Red	220   45
Inah Premium Juice Sauvignon Blanc	185   50
Inah Premium Juice Cabernet Sauvignon	185   50

## R E D W I N E S

*all our wines are sourced solely from the Franschoek Wine Valley*

### M e r l o t

	BTL   GL
La Bri	395   100
Rickety Bridge	345
Glenwood	320

### C a b e r n e t S a u v i g n o n

Topiary	350   85
La Motte	410
Mont Rochelle	700
Lynx The Cab	560

### S y r a h | S h i r a z

Wild House - Wildeberg	200   60
Cape of Good Hope Riebeeksrivier	350
La Motte	505
Old Road 12 Mile	600

### P i n o t N o i r

Haute Cabriere Unwooded	280   70
Terra Del Capo Sangovese	325
Chamonix Feldspar	475

### P i n o t a g e

Wild House - Wildeberg	200   60
Chamonix Greywacke	440
Bellingham The Bernard Series	595

### R e d B l e n d s

Lynx Passion	310   75
Holden Manz Vernissage	295
La Bri Double Door Petit Verdot	350
Haute Cabriere Arnim Family reserve	350
Anthonij Rupert Optima	545

## D E S S E R T W I N E

### P O R T & A P E R I T I F

By the glass 50ml

Rickety Bridge Chenin NLH (end of line)	60 SQ
Glenwood Noblesse NLH	85
Boekenhoutskloof NLH	115
Allesverloren Port	25
Boplaas Cape Tawny Port	40
Jagermeister	35
FCH Distillery Slivovic	65
Grappa Alexander Bianca	75
Bottega Grappa Tardiva	150



PASSWORD  
threeoaks

Scan for WiFi.



## OUR BEER

## WE MAKE DAMN GOOD BEER.

Handcrafted to perfection using only the highest quality, natural ingredients, our beer is unpasteurised and naturally carbonated

**THREE OAKS - CRAFT LAGER 40 | 58**

Our triple award-winning craft lager  
Light, easy drinking with a crisp taste  
**4.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 20**

**WEISSBIER N°5 - GERMAN STYLE 40 | 58**

Classic German style beer, fruity and spicy  
**5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 14**

**LA SAISON - BELGIAN STYLE 44 | 62**

Highly hopped Saison, fruity and complex  
**6.8% ALC/VOL, IBU: 30**

**LIBERTY - AMERICAN PALE ALE 44 | 62**

Crisp, easy drinking American Pale Ale  
Dry and fruity  
**5.2% ALC/VOL, IBU: 35**

**THE STOUT 44 | 62**

Multi award winning Stout  
Coffee, chocolate, full-bodied flavour  
**6.5% ALC/VOL, IBU: 65**

## SMALL BATCH

This is where our beer creations really do come to life!  
Our brewer schemes like a mad scientist in his lab for weeks, sometimes months, to bring you these bad boys

**Taste our Six beers 90**

**Individual tasters 20**

## FRANKS COCKTAILS

**FANCY FRANK 95**

Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice, Indian Tonic

**PALOMA 95**

Tequila, Honey, Lime juice, Grapefruit tonic

**MOSCOW MULE 90**

Vodka, Aromatic Bitters, Indian Tonic

**LAGARITA 90**

Three Oaks Craft Lager, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Salted rim

**BELGIAN SUNSHINE 95**

La Saison Belgian Style Beer, La Saison Gin, Elderflower, Lemon Juice.

**JOHN CHO 95**

Gin, Litchi Syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Tonic

**POPCORN OLD FASHIONED 90**

Whisky, Popcorn Syrup, Aromatic Bitters

**PASSIONATE FRANK 85**

Gin, Passion fruit, lemon juice

## WE ARE CASHLESS

## OUR SELTZER

Generally speaking, we like the word yes-yes, yes to a refreshing beverage with friends. Making our Seltzer we found ourselves practicing the power of no. No preservatives, no BS and definitely no mixing... Our Seltzer is made the only way it should be - brewed in house with crafted Franschhoek Valley Spring Water infused with a little flavour and wink. They're gluten-free, low in sugar and less than 100 calories.

**SALUT ZESTY LIME 28 SQ**

We love a bite, but we're not bitter we're just a home-brewed, low-calorie refreshment

**4.5% ALC/VOL**

**SALUT RUBY GRAPEFRUIT 28 SQ**

Okay, hear us out... you know when you open a bottle and it goes "Tsss"? This tastes like that sound, know what we mean?

**4.5% ALC/VOL**

## OUR CRAFT LEMONADES

**MON CHÉRI – CHERRY LEMONADE 55**

A little sweet with a sharp twist, naturally brewed and, flavoured with real juice no fake stuff!

**5% ALC/VOL**

**CITRON – CRAFT LEMONADE 45**

Non Alcoholic

Made with the finest lemons in the Franschhoek valley, this hazy non-alcoholic drink is refreshingly zesty, and tart balanced by the perfect amount of sweetness

**MARTINI - GIN | VODKA 120**

Your choice, Vermouth

**ESPRESSO MARTINI 110**

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

**APEROL SPRITZ 100**

Aperol, Cinzano to Spritz, Soda water

**WHISKEY SOURS 105**

Whiskey, Egg white, Lemon juice, Cane syrup, bitters

**LONG ISLAND 110**

White rum, Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Coke

**BLOODY MARY 120**

Vodka, Tomato Cocktail, Worcestershire sauce

**TEQUILA SUNRISE 100**

Tequila silver, Grenadine, Orange juice

**NEGRONI 90**

Gin, Red Bitters, Vermouth, Campari

**PIMMS CUP 90**

Pimms No1, lemonade and gingerale.

## FREE YOUR SPIRIT

## G I N

La Saison	50
Gordons	35
Bombay Sapphire	45
Tanqueray	35
Bloedlemoen	45
Clemengold	45
Hendricks	45
Inveroché Amber	50
Inveroché Classic	50
Musgrave Pink	45
Roku	50
Six Dogs Blue	55

## V O D K A

Tito's	38
Absolute	35
Smirnoff 1818	22
Skyy	30
Grey Goose	65
Belvedere	48

## W H I S K Y

Glenmorangie 10Y	55
Jameson	45
Makers Mark	45
Bells	30
Glenfiddich 12Y	65
J & B	35
Jack Daniels	35
Johnny Walker Black	45
Johnny Walker Red	35
Monkey Shoulder	45

## B R A N D Y &amp; C O G N A C

KWV 5 Year	25
KWV 10 Year	40
Hennesey VS	40
Remy Martin VSOP	85
Honor VS	50
Van Ryns 10 Year	58
Boschendal XO	70

## R U M

Baccardi Silver	27
Red Heart	25
Captain Morgan Spiced gold	25

## L I Q U E U R S &amp; A P É R I T I F S

Amarula	20
Frangelico	30
Kahlua	30
Campari	35
Martini Rosso, Dry, Bianco	20
Disaronno Amaretto	40
Pimms	30

## T E Q U I L A

Patron Silver	85
El Jimador Blanco	40
El Jimador Gold	40